
Veterinary adhesive
tape with
paw prints!

· Strong - 33 lbs. tensile strength
· Synthetic adhesive tape
· Crisp, easy hand-tear
· Delivers consistent support
· Easy to apply
· Made in the USA

NEW!

VETERINARY ADHESIVE TAPE

Catalog # Size Rolls/
Box

291-005-288 ½” x 10 yds. 24

291-010-144 1” x 10 yds. 12

291-020-072 2” x 10 yds. 6

Boxes/
Case

Rolls/
Case

12

12

12

288

144

72

Ordering Information...

Andover Healthcare, Inc. | Phone: 800.432.6686 | www.andoverhealthcare.com

Apply as necessary.After cleaning and bandaging
the area of application, place
the adhesive tape half on the
bandage and half on the skin.

Hand-Tear or cut with scissors
and place hand over tape for
upwards of 30 seconds to
slightly warm the adhesive.

Product Applications
• Immobilize wounded areas
• Splinting, strapping, and
   patient positioning
• Hold other dressings in place
• Protection and support

How to Use:


